15.04.01

15.04.02

15.04.03

15.04.04

15.04.05

15.04.06

15.04.07

15.04.08

15.04.09

15.04.10

‘ Town of
[ J
Heart of the Valley ®
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL

TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
TUESDAY, APRIL 7, 2015

7:00 P.M.
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

PROCLAMATION
.01 Volunteer Week

PRESENTATIONS
.01  MRHS Senior Girls Basketball Team
.02 Heart of the Valley Festival Committee

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

.01  Committee of the Whole Recommendations
a. Proposed Capital Budget — 2015/16

.02 Approval of % of Operating Budget

.03 Appointment — Middleton Fire Department

REPORTS
.01 Mayor
.02  Other Committee Reports
a. Valley Waste Resource Management
b. Police Advisory Board
c. Valley Regional Enterprise Network Liaison Committee

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT




